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FEE NOTICE (BA.LLB) 

Attention: AlI Students of TIPS 
Sub: Payment of Fee for Academic Session 2021-22 All the Students as mentioned in the below table of BA.LLB are required to pay their fee as 

mentioned below for the year : 2021-22 

Batch 2018-2023 
BA.LLB 
63400 
12000 
1000 

Description 
Tuition Fee 

University Fee 
Student Activity Fee 
Amortization Charge 4090 

Total 80490 
Batch 2019-2024 

Description 
Tuition Fee 
University Fee 
Student Activity Fee 
Amortization Charge 
Arrears (2019- 

20)/2020-21) 
Total 

BA.LLB 
89400 

12000 
1000 
4090 
52000 

158490 

Description 
Tuition Fee 

University Fee 
Student Activity Fee 
Amortization Charge 

Batch 2020-2025
BA.LLB 
89400 
15000 
1000 

4090 
Total 109490 

Last date to deposit the fee for all Students 
31 Aug 2021 

The fee can be paid through demand draft In tavou Y INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES. SCHOOL OF LAW & LEGAL STUDIES" payable ar ew rom 900 am to 3:00 pm. The fee can also be paid ONLINE (please visit institute website, WWw.tps.edu.in) 

Note: The above-mentioned fee ls subject to change/ enhanced as per the gazette notification of SFRC& notification of GGSIPU from time to time. 

Principal 

Dr. Shashi Bala 
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