TRINITY INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

Sector-9, Dwarka, New Delhi-110075 (Affiliated to Guru Govind Singh Indraprastha University, Delhi) Recongnised under section 2(f) of the UGC Act,1956 NAAC Accredited "B++" Grade Institution Ranked "A+" Institution by SFRC, Govt. Of NCT of Delhi Ph: 45636921/22/23/24/25, Email Id: tips@tips.edu.in

FEE NOTICE (BA.LLB)

Attention: All Students of TIPS

Sub: Payment of Fee for Academic Session 2021-22

All the Students as mentioned in the below table of BA.LLB are required to pay their fee as

Batch 2018-2023

D	Datch 201	
Description	BA.LLB	
Tuition Fee	63400	
University Fee	12000	
Student Activity Fee	1000	
Amortization Charge	4090	
Total	80490	

Batch 2019-2024

	Datch (
Description	BA.LLB
Tuition Fee	89400
University Fee	12000
Student Activity Fee	1000
Amortization Charge	4090
Arrears (2019-	52000
20)(2020-21)	52000
Total	158490

Batch 2020-2025

Description	BA.LLB
Tuition Fee	89400
University Fee	15000
Student Activity Fee	1000
Amortization Charge	4090
Total	109490

Last date to deposit the fee for all Students

31" Aug 2021

The fee can be paid through demand draft in favour of "TRINITY INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES, SCHOOL OF LAW & LEGAL STUDIES" payable at New Delhi, from 9:00 am to 3:00 pm. The fee can also be paid ONLINE (please visit institute website, WWW.tlps.edu.in)

Note: The above-mentioned fee is subject to change / enhanced as per the gazette notification of SFRC & notification of GGSIPU from time to time.

Dr. Shashi Bala